| MEETING PLYWACKI! NAGRODY.PL
Kolbuszowa, 24.11.2018

SWIMMING

Konkurencja 4 Chiopcéw, 400m dowolny 11 - 13 lat
24.11.2018 - 10:27 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
11 lat
1. SKOWRONSKI Braian 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 5:23.86 281
50m: 37.22 37.22 150m: 2:00.88 42.77 250m: 3:25.22 41.12 350m: 4:47.75 41.33
100m: 1:18.11 40.89 200m: 2:44.10 43.22 300m: 4:06.42 41.20 400m: 5:23.86 36.11
2. WOJICIK Mikotaj 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 5:4589 231
50m: 39.81 39.81 150m: 2:08.55 44.80 250m: 3:37.69 43.67 350m: 5:04.89 43.73
100m: 1:23.75 43.94 200m: 2:54.02 45.47 300m: 4:21.16 43.47 400m: 5:45.89 41.00
3. OCHALIK Adrian 07 MKS IKAR Mielec 5:48.10 226
50m: 38.08 38.08 150m: 2:06.91 44.62 250m: 3:36.67 45.41 350m: 5:07.11 45.31
100m: 1:22.29 44.21 200m: 2:51.26 44.35 300m: 4:21.80 45.13 400m: 5:48.10 40.99
4. GARBULINSKI Jan 07 MKP BOBRY Degbica 6:02.80 200
50m: 39.38 39.38 150m: 2:10.21 46.40 250m: 3:43.08 45.87 350m: 5:17.56 47.27
100m: 1:23.81 44.43 200m: 2:57.21 47.00 300m: 4:30.29 47.21 400m: 6:02.80 45.24
12 lat
1. WOJCIK Szczepan 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 5:00.67 351
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:00.67
2. STANISZ Maciej 06 MKS IKAR Mielec 5:08.58 325
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:51.94 39.51 250m: 3:10.55 38.77 350m: 4:29.84 39.93
100m: 1:12.43 38.25 200m: 2:31.78 39.84 300m: 3:49.91 39.36 400m: 5:08.58 38.74
3. SZOSTAK Michat 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 5:19.10 294
50m:; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:19.10
4. PIKOR Jakub 06 MKS IKAR Mielec 5:24.75 279
50m: 35.98 35.98 150m: 1:58.67 42.19 250m: 3:22.69 41.57 350m: 4:45.29 41.24
100m: 1:16.48 40.50 200m: 2:41.12 42.45 300m: 4:04.05 41.36 400m: 5:24.75 39.46
5. BLICHARZ Wiktor 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 5:2559 277
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 1:59.67 41.90 250m: 3:23.08 41.32 350m: 4:46.67 41.20
100m: 1:17.77 41.08 200m: 2:41.76 42.09 300m: 4:05.47 42.39 400m: 5:25.59 38.92
6. RZEMIEN Karol 06 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 6:01.16 202
50m: 38.03 38.03 150m: 2:08.04 45.35 250m: 3:41.65 48.00 350m: 5:15.69 47.16
100m: 1:22.69 44.66 200m: 2:53.65 45.61 300m: 4:28.53 46.88 400m: 6:01.16 45.47
13 lat
1. SZCZECH Mikofaj 05 KP SOKOL Rzeszow 4:4492 413
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:44.92
2. CZERNICKI Hubert 05 KP SOKOL Rzeszéw 4:45.82 409
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:45.82
3. STACHOWICZ Kamil 05 MOSIR WODNIK Krosno 5:07.47 328
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:07.47
4. URBANSKI Dominik 05 MOSIR WODNIK Krosno 5:40.74 241
50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 2:00.75 42.72 250m:; 3:28.20 43.64 350m: 4:57.34 45.12
100m: 1:18.03 41.07 200m: 2:44.56 43.81 300m: 4:12.22 44.02 400m: 5:40.74 43.40
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SWIMMING

| MEETING PLYWACKI NAGRODY.PL
Kolbuszowa, 24.11.2018
Konkurencja 4, Chtopcéw, 400m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
5. SOBOLEWSKI Przemystaw 05 KP SOKOL Rzeszow 5:50.17 222
50m:  36.92  36.92 150m: 2:04.06  45.03
100m: 1:19.03 42.11

250m: 3:34.71 45.31

200m: 2:49.40 45.34 300m: 4:20.42 45.71

350m: 5:06.00 45.58
400m: 5:50.17 44.17
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